
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20062549 2037119308 SOURABH JETTY BV 1 206
2 PU20044261 2037120017 MANASWETA MISHRA 2 195
3 PU20024705 2037127092 MANSI 3 195
4 PU20041369 2037128967 NEHA ASHOK MORE 4 182
5 PU20012453 2037119279 ANZA SIMON 5 181
6 PU20034695 2037128966 SIDDHESH KHANDVE 6 177
7 PU20062593 2037119310 SHREYAS MANDYAM 7 171
8 PU20041739 2037119298 SHREE VARSHA VIJAY KUMAR 8 170
9 PU20003179 2037122785 RITHIKA S 9 168

10 PU20020425 2037121601 ASHLESHA MANTA 10 167
11 PU20016885 2037125032 RISLA K 11 156
12 PU20067203 2037125757 BURNEY ROSETTA 12 153
13 PU20057725 2037124885 ABHINAND A S 13 153
14 PU20014411 2037120548 NAVEEN 14 151

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20077965 2037123875 DEEPRO MALLICK 16 144
2 PU20062837 2041124901 LAKSHMI CHITHRAN 17 142
3 PU20020675 2041130007 NIVEDHA B 21 139
4 PU20048451 2037119136 MEGHNA RAMESH 22 137
5 PU20020621 2037124743 SONAL N S 24 135
6 PU20020461 2037123202 ASLAM KABEER 28 122
7 PU20038063 2037127096 NITISH KUMAR 30 117
8 PU20061625 2037126081 GOKUL KRISHNA C P 32 115
9 PU20024563 2037125975 BIJITH P 35 103

10 PU20060781 2037126879 OMKAR MOHAN HANDE 36 102
11 PU20021477 2041126543 SHALIKRISHNA 39 101

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20058843 2037121989 SHANIGARAPU REENASEN 44 99
2 PU20056535 2041121148 ABINESH M 46 95
3 PU20065815 2037123846 SUBHASMITA BEHERA 52 84
4 PU20004003 2037129912 J. DHARANI 54 83
5 PU20027443 2037128693 DEVANATHA PERUMAL K 58 75
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6 PU20070409 2037122031 KASIMALLA MADAN 59 70
END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20033133 2037129245 BAMANG KAKU 49 88
2 PU20015835 2037119282 MONISH GOVIND 62 65

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20011143 2037123776 ANISH PAUL 15 146
2 PU20077965 2037123875 DEEPRO MALLICK 16 144
3 PU20062837 2041124901 LAKSHMI CHITHRAN 17 142
4 PU20026273 2041128962 KARANDIKAR HRISHIKESH KUMAR 18 142
5 PU20008855 2037125365 ANANDITHA SS 19 142
6 PU20025557 2041128960 SHAMBHAVI DILIP EKBOTE 20 139
7 PU20020675 2041130007 NIVEDHA B 21 139
8 PU20048451 2037119136 MEGHNA RAMESH 22 137
9 PU20001313 2037122779 AMRIT KRISHNA S 23 136

10 PU20020621 2037124743 SONAL N S 24 135
11 PU20016207 2037119285 RAMA NARAYANAN H 25 128
12 PU20001447 2037127292 KARTHIKAYAN M 26 128
13 PU20014275 2037123782 TRISA BHATTACHARJEE 27 123
14 PU20020461 2037123202 ASLAM KABEER 28 122
15 PU20071055 2037129493 BHAGEERATH A L 29 118
16 PU20038063 2037127096 NITISH KUMAR 30 117
17 PU20059065 2037127974 GOKUL.P 31 115
18 PU20061625 2037126081 GOKUL KRISHNA C P 32 115
19 PU20034387 2037129711 AMBAREESH S 33 111
20 PU20001703 2037123183 C . UMAREVATHY 34 109
21 PU20024563 2037125975 BIJITH P 35 103
22 PU20060781 2037126879 OMKAR MOHAN HANDE 36 102
23 PU20009005 2037125366 SIVAKAMI P 37 101
24 PU20063213 2037124067 ABISHIKTA MARIA SUSHEEL 38 101
25 PU20021477 2041126543 SHALIKRISHNA 39 101
26 PU20004651 2037125729 PETER CHRISTOPHER R 40 100
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27 PU20057535 2037124529 DIYON JOSHY 41 100
28 PU20014823 2037123784 SUDIPTO SANYAL 42 100
29 PU20022981 2037124759 NIRANJANA P 43 100
30 PU20058843 2037121989 SHANIGARAPU REENASEN 44 99
31 PU20055855 2037126579 ASHA KURIAN 45 97
32 PU20056535 2041121148 ABINESH M 46 95
33 PU20045309 2037127959 S NIRANJANA 47 95
34 PU20019749 2037124732 DIVIJA B 48 95
35 PU20033133 2037129245 BAMANG KAKU 49 88
36 PU20021763 2037127599 AFROSE A 50 85
37 PU20075595 2037129170 SANJIBANI LENKA 51 85
38 PU20065815 2037123846 SUBHASMITA BEHERA 52 84
39 PU20017315 2041126528 MEGHA K K 53 84
40 PU20004003 2037129912 J. DHARANI 54 83
41 PU20002205 2037124032 GAYATHRI A 55 82
42 PU20009961 2037121592 ILHAM BINTE AKTHER 56 80

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20004651 2037125729 PETER CHRISTOPHER R 40 100
2 PU20022981 2037124759 NIRANJANA P 43 100
3 PU20021763 2037127599 AFROSE A 50 85
4 PU20017315 2041126528 MEGHA K K 53 84
5 PU20004125 2037125325 MOHAMMED RASHAD 60 68
6 PU20069037 2037128972 ALTAMASH NAZIR SHAIKH 61 67
7 PU20045525 2037126023 NIKHIL.C.K 64 62
8 PU20020055 2037124736 SHAMNA K T 65 59
9 PU20069295 2037128893 MUTHUOLIKUMARAN S 67 40

10 PU20029883 2037128700 KOWTHAMAN T 68 30
END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


